OCoOoONOOO P WN =

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33=

35
36=

38=

- - ik
\l(ﬂm-po(»)l\)—‘

18
14
11

24
38
15

46
12
13
69
26
20
21
27
79
31
37

30

35
39
49
51
19
41
55
32
63

London |
Pembroke College, Cambridge |
Thames |

Trinity College, Dublin (Dublin University)

Thames Il

Jesus College, Cambridge Il
Imperial College, London |

Selwyn College, Cambridge |
Thames Il

Jesus College, Cambridge |

Quintin |

Clare College, Cambridge |

London Il )
Emmanuel College, Cambridge )
Magdalen College, Oxford |

Sidney Sussex College, Cambridge |
Walton

Peterhouse, Cambridge |

St. Paul's School |

Caius College, Cambridge

Bedford |

Clare College, Cambridge Il )
Thames IV )
London Il )
Corpus Christi College, Cambridge *)

Reading University |

Mersey

Vesta |

London IV

Magdalene College, Cambridge |
Ibis |

Royal Chester |

St. Bride's | )

Bedford Il )

St. Catharine's College, Cambridge
Auriol | )

King's College, London )
University College & Hospital | )
Customs )

1934

20.17
20.18
20.34
20.47
20.56

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21

21
21
21
21
21

.03
.08
14
14
.15
.19
23
.25

S
39

.45
.47
52
.53
.55

22.02
22.07
22:09
22.10
22.16
22.22
22.24
22.25

22,29
22.30

22.31

40

42
43
44
45

47
48
49

51
52
53
54
55
56

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
12
73
74
75

77
78

36
80
29
52
43
33
34
74
47
40
61
76
72
53
22
75
54
66
90
59
-

112
45
44
60
57
77
23
42

114
68
91
73
87
96
58

109
83
67

) 1.45 p.m.
Reading University Il )
Quintin I11* )
Quintin I

Imperial College, London IlI
Polytechnic Schools |

Vesta |l )

Molesey )

St. Thomas's Hospital

Guy's Hospital |

Imperial College, London Il )
London V )
London VIII*

Lady Elizabeth, Dublin

Barclays Bank

Thames V

University College & Hospital Il

East London College | )

Avon )
Thames VII* )
Cygnet |

Kensington Argyll

Pembroke College, Cambridge II*
Mortlake

Clove

Arlington

Ariel (Bristol) )

Cygnet II* )

Thames VI

National Provincial Bank

Queens' College, Cambridge *
Crescent

Gresham *

Oatlands

St. Paul's School I1*

Vesta II1*

Derby )
Magdalene College, Cambridge I1* )
Quintin IV* (LW) |

Bedford Il

24th March

22.33

22.34
22.35
22.36
22.39

22.40
22.41
22.42

22.47
22.49
22.51
22.54
22.55
22.57

22:59
23.00
23.03
23.05
23.07
23.09
23.10

23.11
23.12
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.27
23.34
23.36
23.39

23.41
23.42



79
80
81
82
83 =

85
86 =

88
89
90
91
g2
93
94
295
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

95
84
92
64
78
111
107
65
93
85
105
113
56
88

100
94
97
99

116

115

103

101
86

106

117
98

110

119

104

102

120

121

118

Clarence *

Harrodian *

Quintin V*

London VII

Magdalen College, Oxford I1* )
Reading University I[II* )
University of Bristol*

Chelsea Polytechnic )

London IX* )

Lensbury I1*

Kildare *

Peterhouse, Cambridge II*
Albion

Cherwell*

London X (Veterans)

Curlew *

Polytechnic Schools II*
Holborn *

Magnet *

Thames VIII*

Royal Chester I1*

London School of Economics II*
Thameside Boys* (LW)

Imperial College, London IV *
London School of Economics II1*
Westminster City School* (LW)
University College, Southampton II*
Polytechnic Schools Il *
Blackfriars 1*

St. Bride's I1*

East London College III*

Auriol 11*

Blackfriars II*

Polytechnic Schools IV *

1934 -Sheet 2

23.43
23.44
23.46
23.51
23.65

24.08
24.12

24.14
24.15
24.18
24.19
24.20
24.24
24.29
24.35
24 .41
24.43
25.07
25.08
25.13
295.19
25.20
25.20
25.56
26.00
26.03
26.05
26.09
26.25
26.53
27.11
27.23

121 crews entered; 112 finished of whom two (marked ®) were not in
the programme.

25
28
48
50
62
70
71
81
82
89
108

London |

Corpus Christi College, Cambridge *

DID NOT START

Lensbury |

St. Mary's Hospital

University College, Southampton |
London School of Economics |
London VI

East London College Il

Keble College, Oxford

Selwyn College, Cambridge I1*
Sidney Sussex College, Cambridge I1*
Ibis I1*

Guy's Hospital I1*

Shell Pennant
Clinker Pennant

Quintin IV* (LW) i

Lightweight Clinker Pennant



